techair Tech air TANZ0311 - Schutzhulle -
439 cm (17.3 Zoll)-370g

16-17.3" Neoprene Slipcase

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Etui-Typ

Maximale BildschirmgrofRe
Anzahl

Anzahl von Fachern
Gewicht

Oberflachenfarbung

Taschen / Tragebehaltnisse
techair

TANZ0311
5060182456755

Allgemein
Schutzhdlle
439 cm

1

1

280 g

Muster
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